PALACE OF SPORTS ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B
ROUND ROBIN, GAME 12

2020

TUE 17 DEC 2019

ICE HOCKEY START TIME 20:00 4
AR e END TIME 22:21 INTERNATIONAL
UKRAINE IC E
Division | - Group B FEDERATION
GAME SUMMARY
ITA-UKR1-2(1-1,0-0,0-0,0-0,0-1)
Spectators  Referees Linesmen
4587 TOPPEL Rasmus (DEN) KADERLI Roman (SUI) , SLEZOV Nazar (BLR)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1: 1 10: 7 8:11 2: 2 02:00 : 02:00 0: 0 0: 0
2 0: 0 12: 3 3:12 2: 2 02:00 : 02:00 0: 0 0: 0
3 0: 0 8. 7 7: 8 4: 4 04:00 : 04:00 0: 0 0: 0
oT 0: 0 1: 1 1: 1 0: 0 00:00 : 00:00 0: 0 0: 0
PSS 0: 1 0: 0 0: 1 0: 0 00:00 : 00:00 0: 0 0: 0
Total 1: 2 31:18 19:33 8: 8 08:00 : 08:00 0: 0 0: 0
1st Period

ET/Res Team

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

GK 00:00 ITA 1 FADANID - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 UKR 1 OHANDZHANYAN A - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 06:57 08:57 UKR 2 min. 5 LOHACH S - Holding an opponent
Goal 12215 0:1 UKR EQ 19 KRYVOSHAPKIN H (1) 7 MATEICHENKO A Onlce ITA 11011192223
17 PERESUNKO O UKR 1 7 8151719
Goal 12:49 1:1 ITA EQ 13 OEHLERM (1) 21 SOELVAM Onlce ITA 11314152124
UKR 1 4 5111318
Penalty 16:55 18:55 ITA 2 min. 3 TAUFERF - Kneeing
2nd Period
: (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Penalty 20:23 22:23 UKR 2 min. 17 PERESUNKO O - Interference
Penalty 29:47 31:47 ITA 2 min. 21 SOELVAM - Tripping
3rd Period

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Penalty 41:05 43:05 UKR 2min. MATUSEVYCH D - Delaying the Game
Penalty 43:51 4551 UKR 2 min. 8 KRUHLYAKOV N - Interference
Penalty 46:07 48:07 ITA 2 min. 18 ANDREOTTID - Hooking

Penalty 50:32 52:32 ITA 2 min. 7 GROSSRUBATSCHER A - Interference
Time-out 59:41 UKR

Overtime

No game actions in this period
Time ET/Res Team

65:00 ITA
65:00 UKR

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
1 FADANI D - Goalkeeper out
1 OHANDZHANYAN A -
Goalkeeper out

GK
GK

Penalty Shot Shootout

Time Result

(G) Action Description

Goalkeeper

0:0 ITA 23 DELUCAS - Saved by goalie 1 OHANDZHANYAN A (UKR)
0:1 UKR 19 KRYVOSHAPKIN H - Scored 1 FADANI D (ITA)
0:0 ITA 4 deTONIE - Saved by goalie 1 OHANDZHANYAN A (UKR)
0:0 UKR 14 MOROZOV F - Saved by goalie 1 FADANI D (ITA)
1:0 ITA 13 OEHLERM - Scored 1 OHANDZHANYAN A (UKR)
0:1 UKR 17 PERESUNKO O - Scored 1 FADANI D (ITA)
0:0 ITA 21 SOELVAM - Missed (left) 1 OHANDZHANYAN A (UKR)
0:1 UKR 2 ARKHYPENKO D - Scored 1 FADANI D (ITA)
GWG 65:00 1:3 UKR 17 PERESUNKO O
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Goalkeeper Records

Team : ITA - Italy

No. Name
1 FADANI Davide
20 RABANSER Jakob

Game Statistics

Team : UKR - Ukraine

SVS MIP
31 65:00

No. Name

1 OHANDZHANYAN Artur
20 HURKO Vladyslav

SOG SVS MIP
19 18 65:00

Team : ITA (blue)
Head Coach : de BETTIN Giorgio

No. Pos. Name

12 D SORARUF Daniel

13 F OEHLER Manuel

14 D SOLVA Michael +A
15 F DEMETZ Patrick

21 F SOELVA Maximilian (BP)
9D STABLUM Alessio

10 D LINDER Tim

1 F TOMASINI Patrick +C
19 F DELUCA Rene

23 F DELUCA Stephan

TAUFER Francesco
GROSSRUBATSCHER Alex +A
TOFFOLI Giovanni

BOSSI Davide

ANDREOTTI Dino

0 O 00N W
M T MmMQOOoO

SALVAI Filippo

de TONI Edgar
ZECCHETTO Alex
ZARDINI LACEDELLI Noah
BRUNNER Alexander

OO OTmmTTm

K FADANI Davide
20 GK RABANSER Jakob

Total

Team : UKR (yellow)

G A P PIM FO+ FO-
0O 0 O 0 0 0
1 0 1 0 0 0
0o 0 O 0 0 0
0 0 O 0 0 1
0 1 1 2 11 10
0o 0 O 0 0 0
0O 0 O 0 2 0
0O 0 O 0 9 12
0o 0 O 0 0 1
0O 0 O 0 0 0
0o 0 O 2 0 0
0o 0 O 2 0 0
0O 0 O 0 0 0
0o 0 O 0 0 0
0o 0 O 2 2 9
0O 0 O 0 0 0
0o 0 O 0 0 0
0 0 O 0 0 0
0O 0 O 0 2 5
0O 0 O 0 0 0
0O 0 O 0
0O 0 O 0
1 1 2 8 26 38

FO+/-

0
0
0
-1
1

N O

-3
-1

~NO O oo

O woOoo

-12

FO%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
52.38

0.00
100.00
42.86
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
18.18

0.00
0.00
0.00
28.57
0.00

40.63

Shots on Goal

1 2 3 OT TS +/-
1 1 0 0o 2 0
2 1 0 0o 3 +1
0o o0 2 0o 2 +1
0 ©0 0 0 © +1
0 1 0 0 1 +1
0 O 0 0 © 0
0 O 1 0 1 -1
1 0 1 0o 2 -1
1 0 1 0o 2 -1
2 0 1 0 3 -1
0 O 0 0 © 0
1 0 0 0 1 0
0 © 0 0 © 0
0 ©0 0 0 © 0
0 O 0 0 © 0
0 © 0 0 © 0
0 ©0 1 1 2 0
0 © 0 0 ©0 0
0 © 0 0 © -1
0 ©0 0 0 ©0 +1
0 © 0 0 ©

0 ©0 0 0 ©

8 3 7 1 19

Head Coach : IGNATYEYV Oleg

No. Pos. Name
7F MATEICHENKO Artem +C
8 D KRUHLYAKOV Nikita
15 D CHOLACH Artur
17 F PERESUNKO Olexander +A
19 F KRYVOSHAPKIN Hlib (BP)
2 F ARKHYPENKO Denys
3D VASYLYEV Mykhailo
14 F MOROZOV Felix
23 F DANYLENKO Dmytro +A
24 D MATUSEVYCH Denys
5D LOHACH Serhi
1M1 F SEREDNYTSKY Bogdan
13 F BRAHA Vladyslav
18 F TSELOHORODTSEV Artem
21 D HRYTSYUK Bohdan
4 D RATUSHNY!I Yevhenii
9 F SADOVIKOV Stanislav
10 F SYROTENKO Olexi
12 F ABADZHIAN Yevhenii
16 F PANCHENKO Yaroslav
1 GK OHANDZHANYAN Artur
20 GK HURKO Vladyslav

G A P PIM FO+ FO-
0 1 1 0 0 0
0o 0 O 2 0 0
0 0 O 0 0 0
0 1 1 2 0 0
1 0 1 0 17 8
0O 0 O 0 0 0
0O 0 O 0 0 0
0o 0 O 0 0 0
0o 0 O 0 18 7
0O 0 O 2 0 0
0o 0 O 2 0 0
0O 0 O 0 0 0
0O 0 O 0 2 5
0o 0 O 0 0 0
0o 0 O 0 0 1
0O 0 O 0 0 0
0o 0 O 0 0 3
0O 0 O 0 1 2
0O 0 O 0 0 0
0o 0 O 0 0 0
0O 0 O 0
0o 0 O 0

FO+/-

[(NeoNoNoNe]

FO%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
68.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
72.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
28.57
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
33.33
0.00
0.00

Shots on Goal

1 2 3 OT TS +/-
0 1 1 0o 2 +1
0o 2 0 0o 2 +1
o 2 2 0o 4 +1
1 1 1 0 3 +1
2 3 1 0 6 +1
0 © 0 0 0 0
1 0o 2 0o 3 0
3 1 0 1 5 0
0 O 1 0 1 0
3 0 0 0o 3 0
0 1 0 0 1 -1
0 © 0 0 © -1
0 1 0 0 1 -1
0 O 0 0 © -1
0 O 0 0 © 0
0 ©0 0 0 © -1
0 © 0 0 © 0
0 © 0 0 © 0
1 0 0 0 1 0
0 ©0 0 0 © 0
0 O 0 0 ©

0 ©0 0 0 ©
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Head Coach : IGNATYEYV Oleg Shots on Goal
No. Pos. Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO#/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
Total 1 2 3 8 12 59.38 11 12 8 1 32
Legend:
(G) Goals in tournament +- Plus/minus net +A  Assistant captain +C Captain
A Assists D Defence EQ Equal strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game
F Forward FO-  Face-offs lost FO% Face-offs won as percentage FO+ Face-offs won
FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals GK Goalkeeper GWG Game winning goal
MIP Minutes in play (GK) No. Jerseynumber OT Overtime P Points
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position PPG Power play goals PSS Penalty shot shootout
SHG Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves TPP Time on power play

TS Total shots
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